
Location School Name Phone Number Coordinator Name Email
7048 Alonzo & Tracy Mourning Senior High (305)919-2000 Ileana Rodriguez irodriguez3@dadeschools.net
7012 American Senior High (305)557-3770 Alex Gonzalez agonza12@dadeschools.net
7351 Arthur and Polly Mays Conservatory of the Arts (305)233-2300 Judith Betancourt-Macias jbetancourt@dadeschools.net
7751 Barbara Goleman Senior High (305)362-0676 Marly H. Hernandez-Bouza marlyh@dadeschools.net
7008 Biotech @ Richmond Heights 9-12 (786)573-5353 Felix Amador amador@dadeschools.net
7791 Booker T. Washington Senior High (305)324-8900 Melanie Fleary 223136@dadeschools.net
7021 Center for International Education a Cambridge Academy (305)248-7911 Joann Garcia 259170@dadeschools.net
7071 Coral Gables Senior High (305)443-4871 Yanitza Herrera yherrera@dadeschools.net
7101 Coral Reef Senior High (305)232-2044 Angela Bevilacqua abevilacqua@dadeschools.net
6081 Cutler Bay Senior High (305)235-1581 Patricia Rivera privera@dadeschools.net
7081 Design and Architecture Senior High (305)573-7135 Nicholas Britton nbritton@dadeschools.net
8131 Dorothy M. Wallace COPE Center (305)233-1044 Argentina Quick aquick@dadeschools.net
7141 Dr. Michael M. Krop Senior (305)652-6808 Michelle Russell mrussell1@dadeschools.net
7781 Felix Varela Senior High (305)752-7900 Cindy Alonso cfalonso@dadeschools.net
7781 Felix Varela Senior High (305)752-7900 Yleana Escobar yescobar@dadeschools.net

FIU Academy for Advanced Academics (AAA) - South (305) 642-5055 Rita Estorino restorino@dadeschools.net
7051 G. Holmes Braddock Senior High 3052259729 x2245 Ivette Perez imperez@dadeschools.net
7191 Hialeah Gardens Senior High (305)698-5000 Michelle Dehghani mdehghani@dadeschools.net
7132 Hialeah Miami Lakes Senior High (305)823-1330 Kofo Odediran 329935@dadeschools.net
7111 Hialeah Senior High (305)822-1500 Darlyn Trujillo dtrujillo-espinosa@dadeschools.net
7151 Homestead Senior High (305)245-7000 Ibis Paneca ipaneca@dadeschools.net
7571 International Studies Preparatory Academy (305)663-7200 Ana Alamo aalamo@dadeschools.net
7571 International Studies Preparatory Academy (305)663-7201 Alina Diaz-Blanco alinamdiaz@dadeschools.net
7581 iPreparatory Academy 3059951929 x0364 Molly Villucci 141757@dadeschools.net
7581 iPreparatory Academy 3059951929 x0365 Yolanda Muller ymuller@dadeschools.net
7005 iTech @ Thomas A. Edison Educational Center (305)762-5000 Argentha J. Richards arichards@dadeschools.net
7641 J.C. Bermudez Doral Senior High (305)715-3600 Isis Gottlieb igottlieb@dadeschools.net
7121 John A. Ferguson Senior High (305)408-2700 Gicel Florian gflorian@dadeschools.net
7291 Jose Marti Mast 6-12 Academy (305)557-5931 Maite Jerez mjerez@dadeschools.net
7033 Law Enforcement Officers Memorial High (305)371-8400 Warren Butler wbutler@dadeschools.net
7161 MAST Academy (305)365-6278 Kelly Apolinar kapolinar@dadeschools.net
7031 MAST FIU (305)919-4451 Marie Acevedo marie.ace@dadeschools.net
7171 MAST Homestead (305)257-4500 Nichol Martinez nmmartinez@dadeschools.net
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7201 Miami Beach Senior High (305)532-4515 Linda Merilus lsmerilus@dadeschools.net
7231 Miami Carol City Senior High (305)621-5681 Erica Chiari ecjimenez@dadeschools.net
7251 Miami Central Senior High (305)696-4161 Patricia Richardson prichar@dadeschools.net
7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High (305)226-6566 Leandra Sarria sarrialeandra@dadeschools.net
7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High (305)226-6567 Ambar Alfaro a_hernandez@dadeschools.net
7301 Miami Edison Senior High (305)751-7337 No coordinator assigned contact principal
7341 Miami Jackson Senior High (305)634-2621 No coordinator assigned contact principal
7361 Miami Killian (305)271-3311 Barbara Hernandez-Guerra barbarahernandez@dadeschools.net
7361 Miami Killian (305)271-3312 Shawn Carney scarney@dadeschools.net
7391 Miami Lakes Educational Center (305)557-1000 No coordinator assigned contact principal
7381 Miami Norland Senior High (305)653-1416 Toni Cooper tcooper@dadeschools.net
7411 Miami Northwestern Senior High (305)836-0991 Arlinda Smith smitha28@dadeschools.net
7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High (305)235-1360 John Hayduk jhayduk@dadeschools.net
7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High (305)235-1360 Lisa Mallard lmallard@dadeschools.net
7461 Miami Senior High (305)649-9800 Ana Barreto barreto@dadeschools.net
7461 Miami Senior High (305)649-9800 Vicky Puentes vpuentes@dadeschools.net
7461 Miami Senior High (305)649-9800 Victor Cuevas vcuevas@dadeschools.net
7461 Miami Senior High (305)649-9800 Yanelle Perez yperez03@dadeschools.net
7731 Miami Southridge Senior High (305)238-6110 Yvette Gonzalez ygonzalez12@dadeschools.net
7511 Miami Springs Senior High (305)885-3585 Corina Mills cpmills4@dadeschools.net
7531 Miami Sunset Senior High (305)385-4255 Terence Williams williamt@dadeschools.net
7001 Miami-Dade OnlinD:He Academy (305)995-7403 Cristina Santiago cristinasantiago@dadeschools.net
7901 New World School of the Arts (305)237-3135 No coordinator assigned contact principal
7541 North Miami Beach Senior High (305)949-8381 Lisa Parker lparker@dadeschools.net
7591 North Miami Senior High (305)891-6590 No coordinator assigned contact principal
7241 Ronald W. Reagan/Doral Senior High (305)805-1900 Mary S. Garrastazu garrastazu@dadeschools.net 
7061 School for Advanced Studies, North (305)237-1089 Michael Townsel drtownsel@dadeschools.net
7261 School For Advanced Studies, West (305)919-4454  Odalys Ochoa odyochoa@dadeschools.net
7091 School for Advanced Studies, South (305)237-0510 Jose Fraga jfraga1@dadeschools.net
7041 School for Advanced Studies, Wolfson (305)237-7270 Arlene Martinez asmartinez@dadeschools.net
7551 School for Advanced Studies, Homestead 3056663871 x2279 Eduardo Morales edmorales@dadeschools.net
7702 South Dade Senior High (305) 247-4244   Charmaine Underwood cunderwood@dadeschools.net
7721 South Miami Senior High (305)666-5871 Rodolfo Carbajales rcarbajales@dadeschools.net
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7741 Southwest Miami Senior High 305274-0181 x2249 Blanca Chacon Ortega bortega@dadeschools.net
7049 Westland Hialeah Senior High (305)818-3000 Lisa Espinosa lsespinosa@dadeschools.net
7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High (305)691-8324 Brenda Lainez blainez@dadeschools.net
7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High (305)691-8324 Marta Valdes martavaldes@dadeschools.net
7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High (305)691-8324 Walter L. Brooks wbrooks@dadeschools.net
7056 Young Men's Preparatory Academy (305)571-1111 Andrea Fuller 281992@dadeschools.net
7055 Young Women's Preparatory Academy (305)575-1200 Leslie Valera LValera@dadeschools.net
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